TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Ausanv: ynicorn
3aronoBok UJEBPOH

MalunHHbIN hopmarT:

CMeHbI LBeTa:
OcTaHoBbI:
O6pe3sku:
Annnukauum:
Bneso:
MpaBoe:
BepxHux kpai:
HwxHui kpan:
KoHew, X:
KoHew, Y:
O6nactb
Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. ckayok:
Bcero Hutu:
Bcero wnyneyHon:

CTexku:
BoicoTa:
WupwuHa:
LiseTta:
LiseTopsa:
YBenuuntb:

17

0

98.0 mm
99.4 mm
157.4 mm
148.2 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
60333.5 kB.MM
11.5 Mm
0.0 mm
7.7 Mm
535.08m
214.32m

CTon nocnegoBaTenbHOCTb:
# # liBer Crexxkum Kopg Umsa

10 14 245
.2l 466
.30 5490
.40 6822

.50 8853
.61 5188
.78 1052
.8l 44189
Pacxop, HuTu:
BeT Wmsa

.| 0 |Bexesbii

#

1

2.1 | rony6oi
3.2 ] Nepcuk
4

Bexesbin
ony6on
Mepcuk

CBeTno-3enéHsbli

(MATHBIN)
CupeHeBblii

86 306
305.6 mm
197.4 mm
8
Colorway 1
0.62

30M0TUCTO-XENTHIN
CBeT/10-KOpUYHEBBIN

cepbin
534.28m
MHa
95.56m
2.42m
33.67m

.87 Csetro-senéHbiit 42.74m
(MSATHBIN)

[ 4 | Cupenessiii 53.87m

[ 5 |3onotucto-xéntuit  30.20m
6 Ceetno-kopuuHesbiii  5.91m

: cepbiii

MawwnHHoe Bpems:

269.89m

MawmHa Bpems BbilUMBKM
(hr:min:sec)
Tapgxuma 2:17:26

a neyatu: 03.10

a coxpaHeHus: 03.1



